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MOY TO EOY ASSESSMENTS
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PROBLEM OF PRACTICE 



LOGIC MODEL 



STRATEGIES 
MTSS/TIPS



PROJECTED OUTCOMES
DORF          TRC 



ULTIMATE GOAL 

70%

Level M or Higher 



2ND GRADE GOAL- 70% PROFICIENT 
Teacher # Enrolled BOY

TRC J or Above 
MOY
TRC L or Above 

Early 21 6 1

Deaver 21 12 7

Parrish 20 1 1

Oliver 21 3 1

83 22 out of 58 10 out of 58 



MOY GOALS 

Retell: 21
Accuracy: 96%

Fluency: 72
TRC: L 



STUDENT LEVELS 
(BEGINNING OF INTERVENTION) 

DORF: Retell
DORF: Accuracy
DORF: Fluency

TRC 

12 
20 
22 
70  

68
60
57
10



DATA WALL 



PLC DATES 

1/29/18
2/12/18
2/26/18
3/12/18
3/26/18



FORMING STUDENT GROUPS 



IMPLEMENTATION OF THE INTERVENTION

5x week
 15-20 min per day



MONITORING FOR FIDELITY 

CWT



DATA COLLECTION



PLC DATES 

1/29/18
2/12/18
2/26/18
3/12/18
3/26/18



 STUDENT LEVELS 
(END OF INTERVENTION)

DORF: Retell
DORF: Accuracy
DORF: Fluency

TRC 

7 
12 
16 
66  

73
67
63
14



NEXT STEPS 



NEXT STEPS 



LESSONS LEARNED 


